
Connect
412-533-4605

www.actapgh.org

2 Robinson Plaza
Suite 420
Pittsburgh, PA 15205

Moving &
Connecting
People
in the Airport Corridor

Driving Change

Improving Pittsburgh’s air quality is and

always has been at the forefront of ACTA’s

mission. By encouraging public transit, the

RideACTA shuttle, and other alternative,

healthier modes of transportation, we are

helping to eliminate tons of harmful CO2 and,

in turn, making the region’s air more

breathable for us all.

29,750,000 vehicle miles saved

1,197,779 gallons of gas saved

875,000 rides provided

437,000 less cars on the road

11,708 tons of CO2 emissions eliminated

One Ride at a Time



Fares:

Cash only, exact change. 
Pay when you enter. 

Adults | 25¢ per ride 

Children 6 to 11 | 15¢ per ride 

Children 5 & Under | Free when accompanied by
a fare-paying passenger. 

Persons with Disabilities | 15¢ per ride with
Medicare ID, state-issued half-fare card, or PRT

reduced-fare card.

Seniors | Free with Medicare ID or state-issued
senior citizen transit pass.

Hours:

Please allow extra time between 10:30 AM -
1:30 PM and after 10:30 PM, when only one
shuttle is in service. The last scheduled
pickup is 15 minutes before service end time.

Weekdays | 6:00 PM - 12:00 AM

Please allow extra time before 8:00 AM
and after 2:00 PM, when only one shuttle
is in service. The last scheduled pickup is
15 minutes before service end time.

Saturdays | 7:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Sundays | No Service

Follow Us on Social Media
for Holiday Hours!

@rideacta

Launched in 2009 as an on-demand shuttle

service, RideACTA improves public

transportation access and pedestrian

infrastructure across Findlay, Moon, North

Fayette, and Robinson townships. By

providing affordable last-mile transportation

for just 25¢ per ride, RideACTA connects

employees, residents, and visitors to more

than 275 businesses within a 2.5-mile radius

of IKEA in Robinson Township - including

shopping, dining, hotels, and more!

About RideACTA:

Between 7:15 AM - 12:30 PM, a shuttle will
transport BlinkRx employees from IKEA to

Building 5. From 4:15 PM - 9:30 PM, a shuttle will
transport BlinkRx employees from Building 5 to
IKEA. Employees must present their ID badge to

the driver prior to boarding to ride for free.

BlinkRx Shuttle:

7:15 AM
8:15 AM
9:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:15 PM

7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

4:15 PM
5:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM

4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

Depart
from IKEA

Arrive at
Building 5

Depart from
Building 5

Arrive at
IKEA


