

Driving Change One Ride at a Time

Improving Pittsburgh's air quality is and always has been at the forefront of ACTA's mission. By encouraging public transit, the RideACTA shuttle, and other alternative, healthier modes of transportation, we are helping to eliminate tons of harmful CO2 and, in turn, making the region's air more breathable for us all.

์ 29,750,000 vehicle miles saved



1,197,779 gallons of gas saved



875,000 rides provided





Connect



412-533-4605



www.actapgh.org



2 Robinson Plaza Suite 420 Pittsburgh, PA 15205





Moving & Connecting People in the Airport Corridor





Hours:

Weekdays | 6:00 PM - 12:00 AM

Please allow extra time between 10:30 AM -1:30 PM and after 10:30 PM, when only one shuttle is in service. The last scheduled pickup is 15 minutes before service end time.

Saturdays | 7:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Please allow extra time before 8:00 AM and after 2:00 PM, when only one shuttle is in service. The last scheduled pickup is 15 minutes before service end time.

Sundays | No Service

Follow Us on Social Media for Holiday Hours!

@rideacta 👍







Fares:

Adults | 25¢ per ride

Children 6 to 11 | 15¢ per ride

Children 5 & Under | Free when accompanied by a fare-paying passenger.

Persons with Disabilities | 15¢ per ride with Medicare ID, state-issued half-fare card, or PRT reduced-fare card.

Seniors | Free with Medicare ID or state-issued senior citizen transit pass.

> Cash only, exact change. Pay when you enter.



BlinkRx Shuttle:

Between 7:15 AM - 12:30 PM, a shuttle will transport BlinkRx employees from IKEA to Building 5. From 4:15 PM - 9:30 PM, a shuttle will transport BlinkRx employees from Building 5 to IKEA. Employees must present their ID badge to the driver prior to boarding to ride for free.

Depart from IKEA	Arrive at Building 5	Depart from Building 5	Arrive at IKEA
7:15 AM	7:30 AM	4:15 PM	4:30 PM
8:15 AM	8:30 AM	5:15 PM	5:30 PM
9:15 AM	9:30 AM	6:15 PM	6:30 PM
10:15 AM	10:30 AM	7:15 PM	7:30 PM
11:15 AM	11:30 AM	8:15 PM	8:30 PM
12:15 PM	12:30 PM	9:15 PM	9:30 PM

About RideACTA:

Launched in 2009 as an on-demand shuttle service, RideACTA improves public transportation access and pedestrian infrastructure across Findlay, Moon, North Fayette, and Robinson townships. By providing affordable last-mile transportation for just 25¢ per ride, RideACTA connects employees, residents, and visitors to more than 275 businesses within a 2.5-mile radius of IKEA in Robinson Township - including shopping, dining, hotels, and more!